1 Silicon Power P34A60 2TB NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD, 3D TLC
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 2200MB/s, M.2 2280 Internal
Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC Computer |
B07ZQ97H3W ( FIN-SP002TBP34A60M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹9,321.19 1 ₹9,321.19 18% IGST ₹1,677.81 ₹10,999.00

TOTAL: ₹1,677.81 ₹10,999.00
Amount in Words:
Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11125ztgdiLkyTlA9pFSOCnn8

Date & Time: 18/03/2023, 09:02:20
hrs Invoice Value: 

10,999.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3PCVJpj6ao4bZdlmf2jT
Date & Time: